
PALMIERI

PG 10					     2024 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

          
										                   
          MODEL									                   
          NUMBER	                   PRODUCT		     	           WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT

     
     PRICE              	 DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

NM-100-W
NM-100-L

NM-101-W
NM-101-L

NM-102-W
NM-102-L

NM-103-W
NM-103-L

NM-104-W
NM-104-L

NM-105-W
NM-105-L

NM-105X-W
NM-105X-L

Sola Curved Mobile Shelving
   Single Face
   4 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Curved Mobile Shelving
   Double Face
   8 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Curved Mobile Shelving
   Double Face
   8 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

60”	     163/4”       	 37”

60”	     163/4”       431/2”

60”	     163/4”       	 37”

60”	     163/4”       	 431/2”

641/4”       21”        	 37”

641/4”       21”        43 1/2”

641/4”       24”        43 1/2”

$ 2,422
$ 2,675

$ 2,466
$ 2,722

$ 3,026
$ 3,341

$ 3,057
$ 3,374

$ 3,321
$ 3,666

$ 3,358
$ 3,708

$ 3,487
$ 3,849

CONSTRUCTION:
60° curved single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

ADJUSTABLE SHELVES:
4 shelves, wood or laminate surface, 3/4” thick construction.

BACK PANEL:
Perforated metal, powder coat paint.

CONSTRUCTION:
60° curved single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

ADJUSTABLE SHELVES:
8 shelves, wood or laminate surface, 3/4” thick construction.

BACK PANEL:
Perforated metal, powder coat paint.

So l a



PALMIERI

PG 12					     2024 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

          
										                   
          MODEL									                   
          NUMBER	                   PRODUCT		     	           WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT

     
     PRICE              	 DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

NM-200-W
NM-200-L

NM-201-W
NM-201-L

NM-202-W
NM-202-L

NM-203-W
NM-203-L

NM-204-W
NM-204-L

NM-205-W
NM-205-L

NM-205X-W
NM-205X-L

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Single Face
   4 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Double Face
   8 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Double Face
   8 Adjustable Shelves

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

413/4”	     163/4”        	37”

413/4”	     163/4”        	431/2”

413/4”	     163/4”        	37”

413/4”	     163/4”        	431/2”

413/4”	     21”        	 37”

413/4”	     21”        	 431/2”

413/4”	     24”        	 431/2”

$ 1,657
$ 1,830

$ 1,713
$ 1,892

$ 1,681
$ 1,856

$ 1,741
$ 1,923

$ 1,778
$ 1,962

$ 1,865
$ 2,060

$ 1,958
$ 2,163

So l a

CONSTRUCTION:
Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

ADJUSTABLE SHELVES:
4 shelves, wood or laminate surface, 3/4” thick construction.

BACK PANEL:
Perforated metal, powder coat paint.

CONSTRUCTION:
Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

ADJUSTABLE SHELVES:
8 shelves, wood or laminate surface, 3/4” thick construction.

BACK PANEL:
Perforated metal, powder coat paint.



PALMIERI

PG 14					     2024 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

          
										                   
          MODEL									                   
          NUMBER	                   PRODUCT		     	           WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT

     
     PRICE              	 DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

NM-206-W
NM-206-L

NM-207-W
NM-207-L

NM-208-W
NM-208-L

NM-209-W
NM-209-L

NM-210-W
NM-210-L

NM-211-W
NM-211-L

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Single Face
   3 open cubbies

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Single Face
   3 open cubbies and pull-out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Single Face
   3 open cubbies and pull-out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

413/4”	        21”        	 37”

413/4”	        21”        	 431/2”

413/4”	        21”        	 37”

413/4”	        21”        	 431/2”

413/4”	        21”        	 37”

413/4”	        21”        	 431/2”

$ 1,638
$ 1,822

$ 1,725
$ 1,920

$ 2,153
$ 2,337

$ 2,240
$ 2,435

$ 2,843
$ 3,027

$ 3,245
$ 3,440

So l a

CONSTRUCTION:
Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3” high translucent
DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6” high translucent

BACK PANEL:
Perforated metal, powder coat paint.



     
     PRICE              	 DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

PALMIERI

PG 16					     2024 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

          
										                   
          MODEL									                   
          NUMBER	                   PRODUCT		     	           WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT

NuMedia

NM-212-W
NM-212-L

NM-213-W
NM-213-L

NM-214-W
NM-214-L

NM-215-W
NM-215-L

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Single Face
   4 open cubbies & pull out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Standard Mobile Shelving
   Single Face
   4 open cubbies & pull out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

413/4”	        21”        	 37”

413/4”	        21”        	 431/2”

413/4”	        21”        	 37”

413/4”	        21”        	 431/2”

$ 2,513
$ 2,697

$ 2,705
$ 2,900

$ 2,278
$ 2,462

$ 2,490
$ 2,685

So l a

CONSTRUCTION:
Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3” high translucent
DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6” high translucent

BACK PANEL:
Perforated metal, powder coat paint.



PALMIERI

PG 18					     2024 SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

          
										                   
          MODEL									                   
          NUMBER	                   PRODUCT		     	           WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT

     
     PRICE              	 DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

NM-216-W
NM-216-L

NM-217-W
NM-217-L

NM-218-W
NM-218-L

NM-219-W
NM-219-L

NM-220-W
NM-220-L

NM-221-W
NM-221-L

Sola Mobile Seating
  Single Face
  3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Mobile Seating
  Single Face
  3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Sola Mobile Seating
  Single Face
  3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

413/4”	       181/2”      	   16”

551/4”	       181/2”      	   16”

413/4”	       181/2”      	   22”

551/4”	       181/2”      	   22”

413/4”	       181/2”      	   22”

551/4”	       181/2”      	   22”

$ 2,435
$ 2,619

$ 2,608
$ 2,803

$ 3,015
$ 3,199

$ 3,273
$ 3,468

$ 2,845
$ 3,029

$ 3,105
$ 3,300

So l a

CONSTRUCTION:
Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3” high translucent
DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6” high translucent

UPHOLSTERED SEAT:
2 1/4” thick upholstered seat and available in a selection of 40 Challenger Vinyls.
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          MODEL									                   
          NUMBER	                   PRODUCT		     	           WIDTH      DEPTH      HEIGHT

     
     PRICE              	 DESCRIPTION

NuMedia

NuMedia

NM-222-W
NM-222-L

NM-223-W
NM-223-L

Sola Mobile Seating
   Single Face
   3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bins

Wood Veneer
Laminate

Wood Veneer
Laminate

413/4”	       181/2”     	 22”

551/4”	       181/2”     	 22”

$ 3,186
$ 3,370

$ 3,705
$ 3,900

So l a

CONSTRUCTION:
Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4” thick 
construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.

SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3” high translucent
DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6” high translucent

UPHOLSTERED SEAT:
2 1/4” thick upholstered seat and available in a selection of 40 Challenger Vinyls.


