PALMIERI NUMEDIA

MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
	Sola Curved Mobile Shelving Single Face 4 Adjustable Shelves					CONSTRUCTION: 60° curved single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, ³ /4" thick construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.
NM-100-W NM-100-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	60"	163/4"	37"	\$ 2,422 \$ 2,675	ADJUSTABLE SHELVES: 4 shelves, wood or laminate surface, 3/4" thick construction.
						BACK PANEL: Perforated metal, powder coat paint.
NM-101-W NM-101-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	60"	16 ³ /4"	431/2"	\$ 2,466 \$ 2,722	
	Sola Curved Mobile Shelving Double Face 8 Adjustable Shelves					CONSTRUCTION: 60° curved single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4" thick construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.
NM-102-W NM-102-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	60"	163/4"	37″	\$ 3,026 \$ 3,341	ADJUSTABLE SHELVES: 8 shelves, wood or laminate surface, ³ /4" thick construction.
						BACK PANEL: Perforated metal, powder coat paint.
NM-103-W NM-103-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	60″	163/4"	431/2"	\$ 3,057 \$ 3,374	
	Sola Curved Mobile Shelving Double Face 8 Adjustable Shelves					
NM-104-W NM-104-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	641/4"	21″	37″	\$ 3,321 \$ 3,666	
NM-105-W NM-105-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	641/4"	21″	43 1/2"	\$ 3,358 \$ 3,708	
NM-105X-W NM-105X-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	641/4"	24"	43 1/2"	\$ 3,487 \$ 3,849	



PALMIERI NUMEDIA

MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
	Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Single Face 4 Adjustable Shelves					CONSTRUCTION: Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, ³ /4" thick construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.
NM-200-W NM-200-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	163/4"	37″	\$ 1,657 \$ 1,830	ADJUSTABLE SHELVES: 4 shelves, wood or laminate surface, ³ /4" thick construction.
						BACK PANEL: Perforated metal, powder coat paint.
NM-201-W NM-201-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	163/4"	431/2"	\$ 1,713 \$ 1,892	
	Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Double Face					CONSTRUCTION: Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4" thick
NM-202-W NM-202-L	8 Adjustable Shelves Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	163/4"	37″	\$ 1,681 \$ 1,856	construction. Edges are wood or acrylic. ADJUSTABLE SHELVES: 8 shelves, wood or laminate surface, ³ /4" thick construction.
232 2					Ų 1,ese	BACK PANEL: Perforated metal, powder coat paint.
NM-203-W NM-203-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	163/4"	431/2"	\$ 1,741 \$ 1,923	
	Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Double Face 8 Adjustable Shelves					
NM-204-W NM-204-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	37"	\$ 1,778 \$ 1,962	
NM-205-W NM-205-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	431/2"	\$ 1,865 \$ 2,060	
NM-205X-W NM-205X-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	24"	431/2″	\$ 1,958 \$ 2,163	



MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
	Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Single Face 3 open cubbies					CONSTRUCTION: Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, ³ /4" thick construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.
NM-206-W NM-206-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	37"	\$ 1,638 \$ 1,822	SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3" high translucent DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6" high translucent
						BACK PANEL: Perforated metal, powder coat paint.
NM-207-W NM-207-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	431/2″	\$ 1,725 \$ 1,920	
	Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Single Face 3 open cubbies and pull-out b	bins				
NM-208-W NM-208-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	37″	\$ 2,153 \$ 2,337	
NM-209-W NM-209-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	431/2″	\$ 2,240 \$ 2,435	
	Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Single Face 3 open cubbies and pull-out b	bins				
NM-210-W NM-210-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	37″	\$ 2,843 \$ 3,027	
NM-211-W NM-211-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	431/2"	\$ 3,245 \$ 3,440	



PALMIER NUMEDIA

	MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
		Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Single Face 4 open cubbies & pull out bir	าร				CONSTRUCTION: Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, ³ /4" thick construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.
	NM-212-W NM-212-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	37″	\$ 2,513 \$ 2,697	SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3" high translucent DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6" high translucent
0						¥ 2,0 1.	BACK PANEL: Perforated metal, powder coat paint.
	NM-213-W NM-213-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	431/2"	\$ 2,705 \$ 2,900	
		Sola Standard Mobile Shelving Single Face 4 open cubbies & pull out bir	าร				
	NM-214-W NM-214-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21"	37"	\$ 2,278 \$ 2,462	
	NM-215-W NM-215-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	21″	431/2"	\$ 2,490 \$ 2,685	



PALMIER NUMEDIA

	MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
		Sola Mobile Seating Single Face 3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bins					CONSTRUCTION: Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4" thick construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.
	NM-216-W NM-216-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	181/2"	16"	\$ 2,435 \$ 2,619	SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3" high translucent DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6" high translucent
3							UPHOLSTERED SEAT: 2 1/4" thick upholstered seat and available in a selection of 40 Challenger Vinyls.
	NM-217-W NM-217-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	551/4"	18 ¹ /2″	16"	\$ 2,608 \$ 2,803	
		Sola Mobile Seating Single Face 3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bins					
	NM-218-W NM-218-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	18 ¹ /2″	22"	\$ 3,015 \$ 3,199	
	NM-219-W NM-219-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	551/4"	18 ¹ /2″	22″	\$ 3,273 \$ 3,468	
		Sola Mobile Seating Single Face 3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bins					
	NM-220-W NM-220-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	18 ¹ /2"	22″	\$ 2,845 \$ 3,029	
	NM-221-W NM-221-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	551/4"	18 ¹ /2″	22″	\$ 3,105 \$ 3,300	



	MODEL NUMBER	PRODUCT	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT		PRICE	DESCRIPTION
		Sola Mobile Seating Single Face 3 or 4 Sections & pull-out bir	15			_		CONSTRUCTION: Rectangular single faced mobile unit with wood or laminate surfaces, 3/4" thick construction. Edges are wood or acrylic.
BE	NM-222-W NM-222-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	413/4"	181/2"	22″		\$ 3,186 \$ 3,370	SHALLOW PULL-OUT BIN: 3" high translucent DEEP PULL-OUT BIN: 6" high translucent UPHOLSTERED SEAT: 2 1/4" thick upholstered seat and available in a selection of 40 Challenger Vinyls.
BBBB	NM-223-W NM-223-L	Wood Veneer Laminate	55 ¹ /4″	181/2″	22″		\$ 3,705 \$ 3,900	

